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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidate has been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of PRINCIPAL / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

(TRAINING) / SAFETY ENGINEER (BS-17) UNDER THE INSPECTORATE

OF MINES, PUNJAB MINES AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/19600008

2/19600015

3/19600019

4/19600012

5/19600017

6/19600018

Note:-

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

WASIM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

FAREED ISHFAQ
ISHFAQ AHMAD KHAN

WAQAR TARIQ
TARIQ MAHMOOD

JAWAD RAZA
MIAN LAL HUSSAIN

NASR ULLAH

AMAN ULLAH

31-05-2017
19-RC-2017

DOMICILE

NAROWAL

LAHORE

JHANG

SAHIWAL

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

As no Female candidate is available for the above said post.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, one (01) post reserved for Female quota shall
be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.
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